Chili Hot Dog Sauce

Servings:

Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Chili Hot Dog Sauce

Ingredients

25 Cup CHILI HOT DOG W/MT &BEAN 6-10 HRTHSTN

100.00
Lunch
Other

Same Day Service

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

60.00 Protein
2.50g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
6.00g Fiber

0.00g Sodium

1.08mg Vitamin C

1250.00lU Calcium

3.00g
1.00g
0.00mg
2.00g
370.00mg
0.00mg

20.00mg

Canned item will be located in Dry Goods Storage area. Remove can from storage and open can. Pour chili into a
steam pan and place in steamer until contents reach 165 degrees. Serve with a .25 cup serving spoon or place .25
cup into an individual serving cup.



