Chili Hot Dog Sauce

Servings:	100.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Other
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Chili Hot Dog Sauce	

Nutrition Information

Calories	60.00	Protein	3.00g
Fat	2.50g	SaturatedFat	1.00g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	0.00mg
Carbohydrates	6.00g	Fiber	2.00g
Sugar	0.00g	Sodium	370.00mg
Iron	1.08mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	1250.00IU	Calcium	20.00mg

Ingredients

25 Cup CHILI HOT DOG W/MT &BEAN 6-10 HRTHSTN

Preparation Instructions

Canned item will be located in Dry Goods Storage area. Remove can from storage and open can. Pour chili into a steam pan and place in steamer until contents reach 165 degrees. Serve with a .25 cup serving spoon or place .25 cup into an individual serving cup.